
Logging speed

Description of calibration/standardization
Date of calibration/standardization

Office/logging unit TROY

Response(High)

Logging probe model

Mag declination

Start time of log

Standard(Low)

Altitude of LMP 718.6

Remarks Specific capacity= 0.002

Company USGS

Borehole fluid temp
Borehole fluid depth 27.99

County/State Clinton/NY
Logging operator Observer

Logging probe serial number

Logging direction

Casing depth/diameter/type 5FT/6IN/STEEL

Height of LMP above/below LSD   0.0

Logging probe manufacturer

Borehole fluid res/cond

Date of log 9/10/2000
Site ID 444955073344601

Other ID 2-00

Borehole fluid type WATER

Borehole depth/diameter/type 79FT/6IN/OPEN HOLE

Log orientation

Standard(High)
Response(Low)

Hydrologic conditions AMBIENT

Depth error after logging

Station name  Cl-210

Description of log-measuring point(LMP)    LAND SURFACE



Depth

1ft:100ft

Trans

0.1 1000Ft2/D
Head

-10 10Ft

CALIPER

0 10

GAM(NAT)

0 300

RES(FL)

0 200
TEMP

45 55DEG F

ATV MN

0° 0°180°90° 270°

 5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75


